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$895 Down 
Corner

Two to choose from. 3 bed­ 
rooms, 2 baths. Hardwood 
floor*, disposal, knotry pine 
cabinets, wardrobe closets 
and other modern features. 
Large double garage and 
nicely landscaped yard. 
4'/2% loan to vet or non- 
vet. Out of state credit 
e.lc. Near schools and new 
shopping center. Immedi­ 
ate possession if desired. 
Newly redecorated.

3 Bedrooms
Fireplace 

Near New Broadway
Immaculate home with l'/2 
baths. Birch paneling. Patio 
and many improvements. 
Large attached double ga­ 
rage. Beautifully landscap­ 
ed and fenced yard. Only 
$17.500 full price. Hurry 
en this one. $1000 down 
will handle.

ft
3 Bedrooms

3 Baths 
$995 Down

Lovely rustic home. 
loan to vet or non-vet. Has 
hardwood floors, rear liv­ 
ing room motif, Itnotty pine 
cabinets Jr wardrobe clos­ 
ets. Large detached double 
garage. Fenced end land­ 
scaped yard. Near schools 
end shopping. Just two 
years new. Can't last long, 
 e hurry.

Cabana, B-B-Q 
and Patio

Here's e spotless ?-bedrm. 
home with fireplace triat 
has had real attention. 
Outdoor living Improve­ 
ments end lerge double ga­ 
rage. Lovely area. $16,995 
fun price. Submit on dn.

ft
Need 2 Bdrms?
How about en immaculate 
home for $11,500 full 
price? It has hardwood 
floors, extre large kitchen 
and bedroom. Fenced end 
lendscaped yard and et- 
teched garage. A real 
beauty for the price. $995 
down will handle.

ft

Homes Per Sale 86 Home* For Sale

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN DAILY

Near New Broadway and Sears 
Owner Going East

Clean up and save on this 3-bedroom Gl resale. 
Large living room with exposed beam ceiling. Pri­ 
vate bath off master bedroom. Carpeted. Water 
softener. 220 wiring. Insulated. Lovely landscaping 
with loads of brick work. Only $17,500. Submit on 
down. See and buy

3515 W. 228th Place 

Will Trade Two on a Lot

Four-bedroom end tVo-bedroom houses on 18,000 
sq. ft. lot. Both homes have spacious living rooms 
and kitchens. Open for inspection.

2300 Ripley, Redondo Beach

Edward Garry & Associates
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401

(Near new South Bay Shopping Center)

OPEN HOUSE

$195 Down, no other charges
MOVE IN TODAY

Immediate possession. 2-bedroom. Hardwood floors, 
tile bath and kitchen. Full price $9295. See

424 Desford St., Torrance
Then Call

WILSON REALTY
Hawthorne Blvd. at 147th St. 

OS 6-0188

22803 LADEENE, TORRANCE

Very clean 6-room, 3-bedroom modern. 5 years old. 
Well-to-wall carpeting in living room, dining room 
and hall. Disposal. Wired 220. Owner has applied 
for FHA. Should be $14,000. Full price, $15,950. 
Ladeene is just off Sepulveda, 3 blocks west of Haw­ 
thorne Blvd.

GALLOWAY COMPANY
2124 WEST MANCHESTER

PL 3-3355

THE
HOME FINDERS

$1750 DOWN 
3-Bedroom, 1 !/2-Bath Stucco

2-car detached garage off alley. Hardwood floors, gar­ 
bage disposal, service porch. VACANT   IMMEDIATE 
POSSESSION. Near schools and shopping. In choice 
West Torrance. Gl loan available.

Modern Kitchen Breakfast Bar
1% barns. 3-bedroom stucco. Large cinder block fenced 
yard. Hardwood floors, garbage disposal, wardrobe clos­ 
ets. 2-car detached garage. Best West Torrance loca­ 
tion. G.I. loan available.

Call for further information 

Paul H. Hill Realtor
4509 TORRANCE BLVD. 

FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

22601
Hawthorne 

Blvd.
FR 5-9552

Southwest Park
Close to Shopping Center 

CORNER I90TH AND ANZA

Choice of 3-Bedroom Homes
HARDWOOD FLOORS 

« 2-CAR OARAGIS
GARBAGE DISPOSALS

* MANY IXTRAS

1 4706 Carmelyn, No. 702
2 5301 Arvada, No. 709
3 4572 Cadison, No. 719
4 19433 Entradero, No. 699

DRIVI iY THE ABOVE ADDRESSES THEN 
call or drop bv

2893 - 190th St. 
FR 2-9229

ROY SHAW REALTY
Redondo Beach

Eves FR 5-4534

Mr. Handy-Man 
Only $7,750

$1000 down end $75 e month. A een of paint and a 
brush will start you in a neat, just neglected, 2-bedroom 
stucco home in -e nice, quiet, residential district in Wil- 
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
FA 8-5854

SMALL 1 bedroom home. Partly 
furnished. Located near May Co 

PR 22092

WANT TO SHARE 
MY HOME

  ar J employed girls television, 
stereo, patio Share 8> share alike. 
Cleaa to shopping canter-bus.

DA 4-8116
Apartments for Rent

(Unfurnishad) 119

$70, 2 BDRM. Garbage disposal. 1U7 
W. 227th St.

DA 9-28*6 or DA 4-7728

1 BDRM. with garage, private (art* 
lawn area $70 mo 21422 S Dankar 

' FA I-U1*

NEW I bdrm. apt. BullMni. Frlgl- 
da I re Garb disposal Teen-ager 
a k 2*342 Oak St.

2 BDRM. unfurnished apart. Newly 
decorated. Adults. 1410 Cota Ave. 

FA 8-3025

2 BDRM unfurn apt.  » Sartorl. 
Garage. Water paid Small child 
O.k. S72.W. TE 4*fbl.

1 BDRM DUPLEX Children 0 K 
$6750. 20519 New Hampshire, key 
at 20525. DA 3 7907

LARGE 1 bdrm apts. Oarage. Prlv. 
patio. Garb, disposal. Child wel 
come $70. 16805 Cranshaw. 

FA 1 4378

| THIS darling 2 bdrm In Lomlta was 
lust finished and It really sparklet, 

F* 8-784I.
lust

I an

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)______119

Now Renting
the new modern, all electric

Casa 
Manana

All electric built-in kitchens 
Carpeted throughout 
Huge storage space 
Close to everything 
Full housepower for luxur­ 
ious living!

I Bedroom Just

$82.50
24663 Pennsylvania Ave. 

Lomita

Inquire at Apt. 8 

Call DA 6-9435

$49. i bedroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. 20613 $.' Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553

$50 apt. for rent. 1 bedroom, suit­ 
able for 2. Child o.k. 

FA 8-0165

Apartments for Rent 
(Unftrnishad) 119

$59.50 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year naw, built-in range & oven. 
254th & F ramp ton. Harbor City, 
Apt. 3-B.

DA 6-8404

DELUXE $74.50 LUXURY 
1-2 BEDROOM

-^ New Apts. if
College, church, park, shopping

16816 Yukon 16820 Yukon
Between Crenshaw and Prairie
DA 3-3411 - DA 9-8115

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT.

Furnished or unfurn. Elegant In 
 Ida hallways, beautiful landscaped 
surroundings, Ideally located with 
shopping center across the street, 
separate kitchen, dinette, drtsslng 
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting, 
free use of vacuum cl., TV an­ 
tenna, free 1959 mod. auto, wash­ 
ers aV dryers In laundry rm., all 
utilities paid, no cleaning charge 
or deposit. S72 to $100. Las Palmas 
Apts., 1533 W. Carson, Torranea. 
Davenport 4-8880. Evn. & wkends. 
FRontler 5-9403 8. FR. 5-4734.

ATTRACTIVELY FURNISHED UNITS 
1 bedroom, $97.50. 2 bedroom S115. 
Sepulveda at Arlington. FA 0-0727.

S62 50 Ona bedroom with large rooms. 1 BDRM. furnished apt. for rant.
Newly redecorated Hardwood Children o.k. Sa5.
floors. Garage DA" 6-2719 ___^ FAJMI94^^ ^

Furniture 136 Furniture 136

ft Se habla Espanol. Precios bajos, pagos muy bajos ft
Plenty of Parking Space

Open Saturday & Sunday 9 to 6
Daily 9 to 9

TOMMY'S
TRADING POST

PRICES ROCK THE TOWN
3 DAY SALE

-$l DOWN- -$l DOWN- 
DELIVERS ANY PURCHASE

(Buy With A Guarantee) 

******

FURNITURE
* at

Tremendous Savings!

We are determined to keep number (I) position, out­ 
selling any furniture store in the (II) Western States. 
You tell us what you can afford.

WE'VE GOT IT!
SMASHING ALL RECORDS

WITH THESE

LOW LOW

PRICES
3 ROOMS

This thrifty group Includes 2 PC. living room sat In choice of colors, 2 
end tables, 2 table lamps, 1 coffee table, pictures, lovely bedroom set 
with matching chest. Lamps. Plus modern dinette set. Ideal for those 
lust starting In.

OUR SALE PRICE!

$188
******

4 ROOMS
This croup must be seen to be fully appreciated: Includes   modern 
living room set In choice of colors and fabrics, end tables, coffee table, 
lamps, pictures, dining room set complete with all the extras, modern 
bedroom ensemble plus a range and refrigerator Ilka new.

OUR SALE PRICE!

******

5 ROOMS
This Is our deluxe group for those who want the finest at a reasonable 
price. Includes: range and refrigerator, like new, living room suite com 
plete with all the extras, end tables, lamps, toffee table, pictures, ash 
trays, etc. A bedroom set (It for a king with Mr. and Mrs. Chest, book­ 
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
Reasonable FA 8-8908.

GUITAR VOICE8.
Originator 

"CHORDS and KEYS"
DA 4-3344Paul_____

VVARTIN GUITAR. Model DOOM. White 
face, pearl trim. Coat $139. will 
sell for ll«5. Like new. TE 5-5703.

USED ORGAN GOOD CONDITION.
REASONABLE.

OS 5-7581

Pety Poultry A Supply 157

BOXER PUPS-*1 weeks $30, male; 
$15 female .

PA 00544

GERMAN Shepherd, female, 14 mo 
old. Obedience trained 

PA 8-8441 '

MINIATURE FRENCH Poodles, 
A.K.C. Black, Silver. * wks.

TE 3-5394 after 5 p.m.

COLUMBIA trailer, 73 ft. Toilet and 
shower. Clean. $1095.

DA 6-937? ______*

GOING TO ALASKA, Must Sell  
18' house trailer, sleeps 2, fully 
equipped Incl. TV and '5* license. 
Only $275 also 1950 Chev Club 
cpe R8.H, only $100 1851 Pacific 
Coast Hwy , Lomtta (Trailer No., 
13.)

Traitor Parks 170

Modern 
Troiler Space

Will accommodate 50 ft. trailer. NO 
pets. $30 per month.

Southwest Trailer Park 
4718 West 154th St.

OS 5-2133
Now Open

Paradise Park
Sites for Mobile Hornet 

Completely new & modern, natu­ 
ral gas, private telephones Nr. 
new Bonlta St School. Children 
welcome Reasonable rates,   
Make reservations now.

TE 5-2082 
21840 Bonita St.

First street east of Avalon 
and Carson

Clothing A Jtwtlry
WEOrJlNG

made Chantllly lace.
FR 4-27AS

far SaU _ 173 Mitcallanaeut for Sale 173

ANTIQUE AUCTION
March 19 7:30 p.m.

ft Furniture Pieces ft Organs

ft Wagons ft Wagon Wheels
& Buggies ft Wood Stoves
ft Slass Ware ft China

ft Bric-a-brac

We Buy for Cash or Sell for Commission 
Bring Your Items Early

So. Bay Auction
Torrance

1311 West Carson
(Corner of Norrhandie)

FA 8-2602
General Electric

Motor with pulley. 1700 RPM and , 
3 h.p., no volt*. Originally SIM, 
» !! for SSO. '

Coldspot Deep Freeze 
H eu. ft. Vary teod cond. Llka 
ntw. $150.

2 Refrigerators 
Ona Servel 9 eu. ft. and ont apt. 
ill* Western Hollv, $20 each.

DA 5-0698
FIREWOOD FOR SALE Cheap. Wa 

deliver free.
TE 56096

FOR SALE Larga site electric stove, 
sewlnt machine, 2 electric heahjrs 

DA 6-S968

FURNITURE
Finance company repossession. 4 
complete rooms, excellent condi­ 
tion. Range, family size refrigera­ 
tor, living room, bedroom, dining 
room group with many extras. Bal­ 
ance due $3t9 Pay $4 a week. Hub, 
(122 S. LaBraa, Inglewood, near 
Century.

GARDEN TRACTOR, ntw tn«1ng,
plow and disc. $100. 

_________DA 6-4869________

2 HEALTH-O-PEOIC Mattresses 
Twin tire Oood condition $30 
each DA'6-1171.

Itchen range, refrlg , chroma dlnettt 
set. Autom Washer, divan, chair, 
1 small tebl** TV, mattress, box 
springs FA I 0X7.

Engine Analyzer 
 King-

V.A.R., coll, condition plug. Dwell, 
tech., comb, ratio 6-12-24 volts. 
All detachable from cabinet. Com­ 
plete Instruction, etc. $225. Private, 
party. (

FR 9-5301
BORINO BAR, Van Norman «<4S, 

» 3/1* 4% + .wo. Complete, $32$. 
FR 9-5301

LAWNMOWER and blond boofccaM 
bed. S10 each.

DA 3-551*

Must Sell
Dining room tabla and *lx chain 
Drop-leaf, mahogany. Table hat two 
extra leaves and will exteno tcd 
saven feet. Call after 6:00 evenliw 
All day Saturday & Sunday.

DA 4-6804
OLD CHINA caMnpts, antique 

Bans, old < "PV oil paii 
Ings, old I v America! 
Oriental « n 'n art piece 
Loads of hand-painted china. Ci 
glass, guns, decorator's piece: 
Bl« discounts te daalers and dec 
orator*. HAVE STOCK. WILL 
TRADE Charley Davl5, bifl Store 

KOS  . Anahalm, Lont Beach.


